
GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
PAKISTAN ORDNANCE FACTORIES  

WAH CANTT 
 

INVITATION TO BID  
 
 

1. POFs Supply Chain Management invites bids from the original 
Manufactures/Authorized Dealers/Suppliers registered with Income Tax, Sales 
Tax Department for supply of the following stores mentioned against respective 
T.Es.  

Sr. 
# 

T.E. No & Date Store Qty 
Opening 

Date 
1. 0015-LP-SAA-56,  

Dated: 20-11-2025 
01x Items of Teepol C-350 23500 Kgs 

11-12-2025 

2 0025-LP-SAA-56,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

02x Items of Portable 
Conveyor Belt 

02 Items 

3 0005-LP-SAA-56,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

01x Item of Ingersoll Rand 
Controller  

01 No 

4 0013-LP-SAA-56,  
Dated: 2011-2025 

01x Item of Soap Flakes  6300 Kgs 

5 0006-LP-BM-56,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

01x Item of Common Borax 2000 Kgs 

6 0004-LP-BM-56,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

01x Item of Oil Shell Vitria 
220 

13570 Ltrs 

7 0008-LP-BM-56,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

01x Item of Minro Sil Ram 20000 Kgs 

8 0097-LP-SAA-55,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

16x Items of Pneumatic 
Valve 

16 Items 

9 0115-LP-SAA-55,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

8x Items of Electronics 
Spares for Auto Case 
Gauging Machine 

08 Items 

10 0098-LP-SAA-55,  
Dated: 20-11-2025 

14x Items of Pneumatic 
Cylinders 

14 Items 

 

2. Bidding documents containing item wise detail, specifications and all other 
terms & conditions are available for the interested bidders at the office of the 
undersigned or can also be downloaded from POF Website 
(www.ebidding.pof.gov.pk) free of cost.  

 
3. The bids completed in all respects, must be submitted online on above 

mentioned portal on or before tender opening date as mentioned above but 
not later than closing time 0930 hrs. The tenders will be opened at 1000 hrs on 
the same date.  

 
 
 
 

Director – Supply Chain Management  
Tel. No. 051-9055-21088,  
Fax No.051-9314100 
E-mail: procurement@pof.gov.pk  



 


